
Pos 

A-2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

A-3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

A-4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

A-5 

1 

2 

A-9 

1 

No. 

396 

233 

397 

123 

109 

313 

357 

350 

369 

326 

399 

305 

197 

481 

288 

256 

337 

524 

149 

436 

Name 

Jiri STRANSKY 

Milan VALASEK 

Petr VALES 

Tomas HONZ 

Jiri SUBRT 

Jan SEMLBAUER 

Petr DOLEZAL 

Marian POLONYI 

Petr KOCHTA 

Andre MASEK 

Tomas RAIS 

Tomas ZABLOUDIL 

Radek HORT 

Zbynek HOLAN 

Bronislav STRATIL 

Dominik KOTARBA-MAJKUTEWICZ 

Dominik JECH 

Oliver MICHAEL 

Milan KODIDEK 

JANSA 

Class 

A-2 

A-2 

A-2 

A-2 

A-2 

A-3 

A-3 

A-3 

A-3 

A-3 

A-3 

A-3 

A-4 

A-4 

A-4 

A-4 

A-4 

A-5 

A-5 

A-9 

Last Tm 

2:26.262 

2:27.165 

2:39.808 

2:42.928 

2:35.199 

2:27.156 

2:28.945 

2:26.374 

2:27.478 

2:33.873 

2:24.574 

2:31.271 

2:32.152 

2:18.523 

IN PIT 

2:14.046 

Diff  

2.687 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

9.000 

11.058 

11.798 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:24.370 

2:24.860 

2:39.808 

2:41.398 

2:35.199 

2:25.932 

2:26.148 

2:25.249 

2:26.893 

2:32.497 

2:18.880 

2:28.195 

2:32.152 

2:15.169 

2:18.472 

2:13.812 

Comment Laps 

9 

9 

8 

8 

5 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

9 

8 

8 

9 

3 

9 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of  Victory 

19.523 

Avg. Speed 

158,439 

Best Lap Tm 

2:13.812 

Best Speed 

159,322 

Best Lap by 

436 - JANSA 

Printed: 14.5.2015 8:45:10 

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

Carbonia Cup 

12.4.2015 

Race 2 A 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:39:00 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

12.5.2015 17:35 


